
Batting - 1989 Oakland Athletics
# Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF BA/RSP
4 Carney Lansford 22 0.315 89 7 28 3 0 0 7 31 0.348 0.344 8 5 4 0 0 2 0.313

39 Dave Parker 20 0.302 86 10 26 3 1 4 15 43 0.500 0.315 0 2 10 0 0 1 0.300
2 Tony Phillips 17 0.279 61 7 17 1 0 1 5 21 0.344 0.392 0 12 10 0 0 1 0.308

22 Luis Polonia 13 0.276 58 7 16 4 0 1 3 23 0.397 0.306 4 3 4 0 1 1 0.182
11 Billy Beane 11 0.250 44 6 11 1 0 0 1 12 0.273 0.244 1 0 8 0 0 1 0.111
12 Lance Blankenship 6 0.250 24 2 6 1 1 0 1 9 0.375 0.250 1 0 3 0 1 0 0.000
7 Walt Weiss 18 0.250 64 6 16 2 0 1 4 21 0.328 0.294 3 4 12 0 2 0 0.091

25 Mark McGwire 9 0.237 38 6 9 2 0 4 10 23 0.605 0.275 0 2 8 0 0 0 0.200
9 Mike Gallego 14 0.229 48 4 11 2 0 0 5 13 0.271 0.269 1 2 9 1 0 1 0.231

36 Terry Steinbach 18 0.224 76 5 17 1 0 0 2 18 0.237 0.253 0 3 13 0 0 0 0.143
42 Dave Henderson 22 0.207 92 8 19 1 0 3 8 29 0.315 0.260 0 7 19 0 0 1 0.138
24 Ron Hassey 12 0.200 45 1 9 0 0 0 3 9 0.200 0.234 0 2 8 0 0 0 0.182
28 Stan Javier 15 0.185 54 5 10 3 0 0 7 13 0.241 0.279 0 7 8 0 0 0 0.313
17 Glenn Hubbard 10 0.132 38 5 5 3 0 1 4 11 0.289 0.214 0 4 7 0 0 0 0.250

TOTALS 23 0.245 817 79 200 27 2 15 75 276 0.338 0.289 18 53 123 1 4 8 0.211

Pitching - 1989 Oakland Athletics
# Name W L ERA G ST CMP ShO SV IP H R ER BB K BAA HR WHIP K/BB

54 Todd Burns AZ 0 0 0.63 6 0 0 0 0 14.33 9 1 1 4 6 0.180 0 0.907 1.50
21 Mike Moore AY 2 1 1.16 4 4 1 1 0 31.00 12 5 4 8 15 0.112 0 0.645 1.88
32 Greg Cadaret DY 0 0 1.17 7 0 0 0 0 7.67 6 1 1 6 4 0.231 0 1.565 0.67
51 Eric Plunk BXW 0 1 2.16 5 0 0 0 0 8.33 4 2 2 7 8 0.133 0 1.320 1.14
35 Bob Welch BY 1 4 2.19 5 5 1 1 0 37.00 15 10 9 11 35 0.121 4 0.703 3.18
34 Dave Stewart BYZ 3 1 2.83 5 5 0 0 0 35.00 18 12 11 15 28 0.151 2 0.943 1.87
14 Storm Davis BY 2 0 3.16 4 4 0 0 0 25.67 23 9 9 11 22 0.228 3 1.325 2.00
40 Rick Honeycutt AYZ 1 1 3.38 7 0 0 0 0 10.67 8 4 4 1 8 0.211 2 0.844 8.00
19 Gene Nelson BX 0 1 4.50 6 0 0 0 0 6.00 6 5 3 4 4 0.261 0 1.667 1.00
43 Dennis Eckersley ACXZ 0 1 5.63 7 0 0 0 4 8.00 9 5 5 2 6 0.265 0 1.375 3.00
29 Curt Young D 0 4 7.71 5 5 0 0 0 25.67 38 26 22 11 13 0.322 0 1.909 1.18

TOTALS 9 14 3.05 23 23 2 2 4 209.33 148 80 71 80 149 0.192 11 1.089 1.86




